Priimty 2023-2024 mokslo metams mokiniy sgrasas

Jokiibas Ringys
Armandas Bagdanavicius
Rugilé Beatricé Vasilenkaité
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Orion Patrik Sirotko
Saulé Boborikaité
Uné Daubaraité
M¢ja Markauskaite
Emrina Mostafa
Amelija Mostafa

. Elija Seredocha

. Adomas Surdokas

. Léja Ragauskaite

. Kamilé Cesnaviéiiite
. Saulé Uzdavinyté

. Goda Rasimaite

. Adrija Lapteva

. Augustas Kareiva

. Gintar¢ Kareivaité

. Fausté Zmuidinaité

. Morta VilioSiuté

. Mija JurSénaite

. Vytenis Dzencevicius
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. Margiris Plechanovas
. Véjiine Labinskaite

. Gabriele Vysockyte

. Vyginté Navickaite

. Emilija Amelko

. Deividas Volodka

. Liucija Ringyté

. Adelina Liudaviciute
. Edvinas Bogusevi¢

. Pranas Vaitiekus

. Margarita Kvedaraviciute
. Karla Kybartaité

. Herkus Kybartas

. Marija Panasiuk

. Milda Gruodyté

. Jurgis Gruodis

. Jortina Jakimaviciate
. Rokas Neverovskis

. Nora Neverovskyté



43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

v —

Ema Cekanaviéiiité
Lalita Vilija Sruogaité
Aleksandra Valyte
Fausta Vaitkunskaité
Meida Nepesovaiteé
Rokas Gacka
Gabrielius Stankevi¢ius
Patricija Jakimaviciaité
Grinvidas Skemundris
Sofija Julijana Volosevi¢
Jurgis Gruodis

Kamila Kocerkovskaja
Sabina Lavrukaityté
Ieva Gineikaité

Ignas Michailovskis
Hubertas Glodenis
Titas Stadalnykas
Karolis Venskutonis
Adomas Asanavicius
Juraté Sniukaite

Ieva Gineikaité

Goda Genyte



